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Product Datasheet

4-(Acetylamino)-2-ethoxy-5-nitrobenzoic Acid Methyl Ester, CAS [[86718-

16-3]]
USB-161078

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

4-(Acetylamino)-2-ethoxy-5-nitrobenzoic Acid Methyl Ester, CAS
[[86718-16-3]]

USB-161078
161078
USB-161078-250
US Biological
Biochemikalien

A reactant used in the preparation Cinitapride (C441990) and 6-
methoxy-1H-benzotriazole-5-carboxamide derivatives with
antiemetic and gastroprokinetic activities. Solubility:
Dichloromethane, Methanol...

282.25
Supplied as a Yellow Solid

[86718-16-3]



